U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association

1995 Division I

© USTFCCCA

All-Academic Teams Cross Country

Women

University of Nebraska, Lincoln
Duquesne University

University of Utah

University of Tennessee at Chattanooga

Illinois State University
Valparaiso University

San Jose State University
Eastern Kentucky University
Miami University (Ohio)
University of Oregon

Rice University

Marshall University

Western Kentucky University
Washington State University
Bowling Green State University
University of Missouri, Columbia
Eastern Washington University
Idaho State University

Lehigh University

Long Beach State University
Michigan State University
University of Akron

University of Portland

Duke University

University of Evansville
University of Wisconsin, Madison
George Washington University
University of lowa

University of Arkansas, Little Rock
Weber State University

Indiana State University

University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill

Butler University
Central Michigan University

Marquette University

3.7
3.64
3.55

3.5
3.44
3.42
341

3.4
3.38
3.38
3.37
3.36
3.34
3.33
3.32
3.32

33

3.3

33
3.29
3.28
3.28
3.28
3.27
3.27
3.27
3.26
3.26
3.24
3.24
3.23
3.23
3.22
3.22
3.22

Page 1 of 3



U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association

1995 Division I

© USTFCCCA

North Carolina State University
Vanderbilt University

Wright State University
Bethune-Cookman University

Boise State University

University of North Carolina, Wilmington
Eastern Michigan University
Furman University

University of New Hampshire

UTSA

University of Florida

Dartmouth College

Kent State University

Stanford University

University of Houston

University of North Carolina, Asheville
Baylor University

Davidson College

University of Delaware

University of Detroit Mercy
University of South Carolina, Columbia
Cornell University

Purdue University

University of Virginia

Loyola University Chicago
Youngstown State University
University of Arizona

University of Minnesota, Twin Cities
University of Wisconsin, Milwaukee
Villanova University

University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa
Clemson University

Eastern lllinois University
Pennsylvania State University
University of Arkansas, Fayetteville

Liberty University

All-Academic Teams Cross Country

3.22
3.22
3.22
3.21
3.21
3.21

3.2

3.2

3.2
3.19
3.18
3.17
3.17
3.17
3.17
3.17
3.16
3.16
3.16
3.16
3.16
3.15
3.14
3.14
3.13
3.12
3.11
311
3.09
3.07
3.06
3.03
3.03
3.03
3.03

3.02

Page 2 of 3



U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association

1995 Divisionl All-Academic Teams Cross Country

Tulane University 3.01

© USTFCCCA Page 3 of 3



