U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association

1995 Division I All-Academic Teams Cross Country

Gender Gender	School	GPA
Women	SCHOOL	GFA
women	University of Nebraska, Lincoln	3.7
	University of Nebraska, Lincoln	3.64
	Duquesne University	3.55
	University of Utah	3.5
	University of Tennessee at Chattanooga Illinois State University	3.44
	·	3.42
	Valparaiso University	3.41
	San Jose State University	3.4
	Eastern Kentucky University	
	Miami University (Ohio)	3.38
	University of Oregon	3.38
	Rice University	3.37
	Marshall University	3.36
	Western Kentucky University	3.34
	Washington State University	3.33
	Bowling Green State University	3.32
	University of Missouri, Columbia	3.32
	Eastern Washington University	3.3
	Idaho State University	3.3
	Lehigh University	3.3
	Long Beach State University	3.29
	Michigan State University	3.28
	University of Akron	3.28
	University of Portland	3.28
	Duke University	3.27
	University of Evansville	3.27
	University of Wisconsin, Madison	3.27
	George Washington University	3.26
	University of Iowa	3.26
	University of Arkansas, Little Rock	3.24
	Weber State University	3.24
	Indiana State University	3.23
	University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill	3.23
	Butler University Control Michigan University	3.22
	Central Michigan University	3.22
	Marquette University	3.22

© USTFCCCA Page 1 of 3

U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association

1995 Division I All-Academic Teams Cross Country

DIVISIO	ii i Aii-Acauciiiic i caiiis ci 033	Cou
Gender	School GPA	
	North Carolina State University	3.22
	Vanderbilt University	3.22
	Wright State University	3.22
	Bethune-Cookman University	3.21
	Boise State University	3.21
	University of North Carolina, Wilmington	3.21
	Eastern Michigan University	3.2
	Furman University	3.2
	University of New Hampshire	3.2
	UTSA	3.19
	University of Florida	3.18
	Dartmouth College	3.17
	Kent State University	3.17
	Stanford University	3.17
	University of Houston	3.17
	University of North Carolina, Asheville	3.17
	Baylor University	3.16
	Davidson College	3.16
	University of Delaware	3.16
	University of Detroit Mercy	3.16
	University of South Carolina, Columbia	3.16
	Cornell University	3.15
	Purdue University	3.14
	University of Virginia	3.14
	Loyola University Chicago	3.13
	Youngstown State University	3.12
	University of Arizona	3.11
	University of Minnesota, Twin Cities	3.11
	University of Wisconsin, Milwaukee	3.09
	Villanova University	3.07
	University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa	3.06
	Clemson University	3.03
	Eastern Illinois University	3.03
	Pennsylvania State University	3.03
	University of Arkansas, Fayetteville	3.03
	Liberty University	3.02

© USTFCCCA Page 2 of 3

U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association

1995 Division I All-Academic Teams Cross Country

Gender School GPA
Tulane University 3.01

© USTFCCCA Page 3 of 3